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OHIET Proposed Regular Meeting Schedule
Calendar Year 2012

All Meetings are scheduled from 12:00 Pm to 3:00 PM

Monday, January 9, 2012

Cancer Treatment Centers of America
10109 E 79" Street

Tulsa, OK

Tuesday, February 7, 2012
4000 Lincoln Boulevard
Oklahoma Hospital Association
Oklahoma City, OK

Tuesday, March 6, 2012

1000 NE 10% Street

Oklahoma State Department of Health
Oklahoma City, OK ‘

Tuesday, April 3, 2012

Biomedical Science Building

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center
Oklahoma City, OK

Tuesday, May 1, 2012

4000 Lincoln Boulevard
Oklahoma Hospital Association
Oklahoma City, OK

Tuesday, June 5, 2012

3500 SE Frank Phillips Boulevard
Jane Phillips Medical Center
Bartlesville, OK 74006

Tuesday, July 10, 2012
1111West 17" Street

OSU Center for Health Sciences
Tulsa, OK

Tuesday, August 7, 2012
MyHealth RECEIVED
16 East 16™ Street

Tulsa, OK DEC 15 2011

OKLAHOMA SECAETA Y
OF STATE
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September Tuesday, September 4, 2012
Cancer Treatment Centers of America
10109 E 79" Street
Tulsa, OK

October Tuesday, October 9, 2012
1000 NE 10™ Street
Oklahoma State Department of Health
Oklahoma City, OK

November Tuesday, November 6, 2012
1111West 17" Street
OSU Center for Health Sciences
Tulsa, OK

December Tuesday, December 4, 2012
3500 SE Frank Phillips Boulevard
Jane Phillips Medical Center
Bartlesville, OK 74006

RECEIVED

DEC 1 5 2019

OKLAHOMA SECAET ARy
OF 8TATE




	m:\Meetings\001854\0280841112161024.tif
	image 1 of 2
	image 2 of 2


